

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007  
CC 7504/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2004 in WP No. 9909/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KUMAR DASH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7507 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7647 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7679 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7682 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7687 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7688 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7692 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7693 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7695 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7698 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7708 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7712 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

:2:

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7715 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7774 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7791 of 2007

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7792 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7793 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7811 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7821 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7841 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7842 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7843 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7844 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7855 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7861 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8014 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8016 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8018 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8021 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8038 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

:3:

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8044 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8037 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8048 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP & OR)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8049 of 2007  
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP & OR)

Date: 27/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay as well as on the special leave petitions.

Tag with Civil Appeal arising out of SLP (Civil) No...../2007 CC.4578 of 2007.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master