

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16211/2007

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KUMAR DASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 16212 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16213 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16215 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16216 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16218 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16219 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16220 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16221 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16222 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16223 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16224 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO.16232 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16233 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16234 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16235 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16236 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16238 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16239 of 2007  
(With office report)

Item No.29

SLP(C) NO. 16240 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16241 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16242 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16243 of 2007

(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16244 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16245 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO.16249 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16251 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16857 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 20/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr P.P.Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.  
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NOS. 16211,16218,16223,16227,16228,16235 AND 16247 OF  
2007

Petitioner to take fresh steps in two weeks, as last  
chance, for effecting service of notice on unserved  
respondents.

-3-

SLP(C) NO. 16215/2007

Petitioner to file an application for substitution in  
respect of respondent Nos. 7,10 and 23 within four weeks, as  
last chance as well as to furnish the fresh address, if  
available of respondent No.3 and to take steps for effecting  
service of notice on respondent No.3 within two weeks, as last  
chance.

SLP(C) NOS. 16222,16238 AND 16242 OF 2007

Petitioner to file an application for substitution of respondent No.9 in SLP(C) NO.16238/2007, respondent No.1 in SLP(C) No.16242/2007 within four weeks, as last chance as well as to furnish fresh address, if available of respondent No.14 in SLP(C) NO. 16222/2007 and to take steps for effecting service of notice on these respondents within a week, as last chance.

Office to clarify about service position of other respondents.

SLP(C) NO. 16239,16249 OF 2007

Service is complete.

List incomplete matter on 26.7.2010.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj