

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16211, 16215, 16218, 16222, 16223, 16227, 16235, 16238, 16242 and 16247 of 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2004 in of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

WP No. 9909/2004

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KUMAR DASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 04/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
for Mr. J.R. Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks four weeks' further time to bring on record the legal representatives of the deceased respondents.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master